<u>City of Mountain View & Friends of Stevens Creek Trail</u> Waiver, Release, and Indemnity Agreement for Stevens Creek Clean Up Day May 5, 2007, meeting at Whisman Park, Mountain View, California 94040

Permission to participate in the above project is given for myself and/or my child named below. In consideration of participation in this project, I hereby indemnify, hold harmless and release the Friends of Stevens Creek Trail, the City of Mountain View, the Santa Clara Valley Water District, their agents, employees, volunteers from any and all liability for injury suffered by myself or my child arising from or connected with this project. I assume all risk for any injuries. I sign of my own free will.

I the undersigned acknowledge that I have read the foregoing Waiver, Release, and Indemnity Agreement.

	<u>Print Participant Name</u> Signature (of guardian if under 18)	<u>Street Address</u> City, Zip	<u>Phone</u> email
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
1 0			

Friends of Stevens Creek Trail 22221 McClellan Ranch, Cupertino, CA 95014 408-255-5780 www.stevenscreektrail.org exec-dir@stevenscreektrail.org